
SR. 

NO.
DISTRICT TALUKA 06 TO 08 08 TO 10 10 TO 12 12 TO 14 14 TO 16 16 TO 18 18 TO 20

TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN M.M

TOTAL RAINFALL 

IN INCH

1 SURAT Kamrej 0 40 24 0 0 0 0 64 2.52

2 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Dwarka 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 1.38

3 PORBANDAR Ranavav 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 1.34

4 BHAVNAGAR Ghogha 0 22 7 0 0 0 0 29 1.14

5 JUNAGADH Keshod 0 0 0 0 20 6 0 26 1.02

6 SURAT Olpad 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 22 0.87

7 SABARKANTHA Vijaynagar 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 0.67

8 JUNAGADH Maliya Hatina 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16 0.63

9 BANASKANTHA Amirgadh 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0.55

10 RAJKOT Kotda Sangani 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0.55

11 AMRELI Kunkavav Vadia 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0.51

12 SURAT Surat City 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 0.47

13 SURAT Chorasi 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 9 0.35

14 DANGS Vaghai 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0.35

15 VALSAD Dharampur 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0.28

16 AMRELI Dhari 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0.24

17 VALSAD Valsad 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.24

18 VALSAD Kaprada 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0.24

19 JUNAGADH Bhesan 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0.20

20 PORBANDAR Kutiyana 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 0.20

21 VADODARA Karjan 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 5 0.20

22 NAVSARI Gandevi 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0.20

23 DEVBHUMI DWARKA Kalyanpur 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0.20

24 AHMEDABAD Ahmedabad City 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

25 BHARUCH Netrang 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0.16

26 NAVSARI Jalalpore 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.16

27 JAMNAGAR Lalpur 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0.12

28 GANDHINAGAR Gandhinagar 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

29 BHAVNAGAR Jesar 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

30 ANAND Sojitra 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

31 BHARUCH Anklesvar 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

32 VALSAD Vapi 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.12

33 RAJKOT Rajkot 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0.08

34 MAHESANA Kadi 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

35 GANDHINAGAR Dehgam 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

36 JAMNAGAR Jamnagar 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.08

37 BHARUCH Jambusar 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0.08

38 SURAT Palsana 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

39 SURAT Bardoli 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

40 NAVSARI Navsari 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

41 VALSAD Pardi 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

42 VALSAD Umbergaon 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

43 TAPI Valod 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.08

44 AMRELI Bagasara 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.04

45 NAVSARI Chikhli 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04

46 NAVSARI Khergam 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.04
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